BORDER COLLIE CLUB OF VICTORIAINC

Open Agility, Jumping and Games Trial
KCC Park, Westernport Highway, Skye

Saturday 1 April 2017




OFFICE BEARERS & COMMITTEE

President: Jenny McLeish
Vice President: Helen Hassing

Secretary: Noeline Mcllroy
Treasurer: Sandra Nelson
Committee: Lyn Allshorn

Nicole Cheriton
Libby Hotchin
John Mcliroy
Jenny Ould
Claire Stipic
Chris Szczygielski

Trial Secretary: Sandra Nelson

Dogs Victoria Rep: Anne Woods

First Aid Kit available if required.

No Check In — Please pick up entries Prior to the start of the rings at 8.30 am
The Border Collie Club of Victoria would like to thank all the competitors
for supporting the event, and the judges, stewards and helpers for all their hard work.
We wish you the best of luck and hope that you enjoy your day.
Judging Order

AM Rings — Start 8.30 am

Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3
Clive Makepeace Geoff Taylor Roger Padfield
Novice Agility 1 Masters Jumping1 Strategic Pairs Excellent
Excellent Agility 1 Novice Jumping 1 Strategic Pairs Novice
Masters Agility 1 Excellent Jumping 1 Strategic Pairs Masters
Open Agility*
PM Rings — Start 12.30 pm
Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3
Sue Gonelli Nikki Janetzki James Brown
Masters Agility 2 Novice Jumping 2 Gambler Dog Excellent
Novice Agility 2 Excellent Jumping 2 Gambler Dog
Excellent Agility 2 Masters Jumping 2 Gambler Dog Masters
Open Jumping*

The Stats that matter!

729 Entries

117 Handlers — average 1.3 dogs and 6.2 runs per handler

153 Dogs — 83 girls and 70 boys

22 different flavoured dogs (calling unclassified associates the one flavour)
64 Borders, 26 Associates, 20 Aussies, 7 Poodles and 6 Spaniels

5 x 200s, 17 x 300s, 15 x 400s, 103 x 500s and 13 x 600s




PRECINCTS OF TRIAL

The precinct of the Trial is the boundary created by the buildings around AREA 2, and the
edge of the carpark on the open side. There are no bitches in season permitted within the
precincts of the trial.

REMINDER TO ALL COMPETITORS

This trial is held under the rules and regulations of Dogs Victoria Inc., a copy of which may
be inspected in our club rooms.

It is your responsibility to be at the ring when required. Please notify your ring stewards that
you are in another ring.

If any of your detail in the catalogue is incorrect please inform Sandra Nelson BEFORE any
pass card is printed.

PRESENTATION

One presentation will be at the conclusion of judging

Games/Open e Sash/prize for 1% place
e Sash for 2"/3" places

Jumping/Agility e Sash/small prize for 1st place in each height in
each event except if all dogs within a height DQ
no sash/prize will be awarded.

¢ Ribbons for 2nd/3rd place.

Other Awards e Title ribbons

e Sash/prize for:

Fastest agility dog in each height
Fastest jumping dog in each height

If all dogs within a height DQ no sash/prize will
be awarded.

e Sash/ prize for fastest border collie agility dog
and fastest border collie jumping dog.

NOT FOR COMPETITION (NFC)

Open classes will have “Not For Competition” runs available. This is an opportunity to give
dogs the experience of running in a trial environment, under the normal control of a Judge.
These dogs will run at the end of each height. No pass can be obtained and dogs running as
NFC in an Open class cannot also enter that class for a competitive run. No food allowed in
the ring, if toys are used they must be small, noiseless and not leave the handler’s body.
PLEASE NOTE: Each run will have a maximum time of the SCT in the ring — if the
Judge asks you to leave ring you MUST do so immediately.




Fastest Border Collie In Trial Awards - 2016

i|ty
Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX
(R Atyeo & P Clynes)

Jumpin
Guirmere Badger ADX JDM JDO
(P Spencer)




Thank you!!!

To our major sponsor ZiwiPeak for the generous donation of class
prizes, fastest in trial awards and raffle hampers

ZiwiPeak

Countrywide Cottages- 4 nights accommodatlon with dogs (value $660)

m
Lmun‘rrtjw »

C L}r’rdg_g

Westside Group for generous sponsorship of the trial (value $500)

WESTSIDE

Group (VIC)
Pty Ltd
ABN: 38 125 806 706

Kybrook Pet Resort — Donated 2 beautiful Snooza beds for the raffle
http://www.kybrookepetresort.com.au




Novice Agility 1

Clive Makepeace

500

400
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613
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530

531
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538

540

545

546

547

555

559
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569

572
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574

575

576

580

582

583

584

585

589

590

5101

402

404

405

411

Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki -
Handler Kirsten

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Jane Rule

Celeste Acfield

Christine McDonald

Clare Terpstra

Dale Saultry & Ross Carlson -
Handler Dale

Emily Irwin

H M Eaves

Janice Vanatta

Jude Driver

Julija Kinghorn

Kerrie Ryan

Kris Fountain

Laura Distefano

Linda Wilson

Lisette Marley

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Ms K Nicholls & Mrs A Richardson -
Handler Kirsten

Mulan Xu

Sarah Greenstreet

Sharon Patton

Shaun Gentle

Anne Dengate

Stacey Murphy

Stephen Pearson

Susan Mahoney

Thyre (Tee) Watt

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Tracey Weaver

Tracy Benda

Wendy Hansen

Yvonne Ross

Sarah McDowell

T Taylor

Bianca Delahoy -Handler Zoe
KM & Mr GK Taylor -Handler Karen

Bordarita Kennels -Handler Adrian
Tillev

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT Australian Shepherd

RN
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger RN GD

Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RA
Asterby Astro Newnham
Riversong Ryker JD

Adensley Running Bear
Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT
Guirmere Loki

Cochagwyn Just Do It JD
Zirius Bagheera RN

Duszah La Dolce Vita

Elzscot Star of the Universe ET
Yeoville Tell Me A Story JD
Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD
Kayladene Special Request
Yeoville Dragonheart

Yeoville Into The Wild

Yeoville Magic Mystique
Ellagant Secret Rendevous
Guirmere Ever

Bauers Okie

Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD
Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD
Adensley Popsicle Toes
Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S
HTM.S ET

Yeoville Mighty Mouse

Nala Mahoney RN GD

Shyla JD

Gypsyroselee JDM GD

Elzscot Starburst JDX HT
Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Glentress Skye Bird

Majella CCD RA JD

Bauers Storm 2 Glory
Canicula Eclipse

Sirgranite

Kaycee

Bordarita Run Like The Wind GD

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Sporting Register (Smithfield)
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie Sporting Register
English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Associate

Border Collie




Ring - 1 Excellent Agility 1 Clive Makepeace

600 611 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate
500 505 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD Australian Shepherd
JDX RN ET
506 Cathy Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
516 Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD AD Australian Kelpie
517 Dorothy Mitchell llloura Gyp AD JD Border Collie
526 Helen Mcintosh Raffi AD JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA Associate (Smithfield)
ETHT
532 Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning Star AD, JDX, RN, Australian Shepherd
HT.
533 Julija Kinghorn Elzscot Galloway Pippin AD JDX ET  Australian Shepherd
539 Kerry Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET JDO Border Collie
AD SPD
552 Rachael James & Darren Wallace - Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD Border Collie
Handler Rachael
562 Mulan Xu Bauers Po JD AD Border Collie
563 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM JDO AD GDX Associate
SDX
577 MrD & Mrs S Brimacombe -Handler Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JDX Australian Shepherd
Darren
592 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JDX Border Collie
594 Dorothy Mitchell Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JDX Border Collie
599 Rachael James & Darren Wallace - Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX Border Collie
Handler Rachael AD
400 401 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. Border Collie
JDM. RN SPD.
412 Sally Haynes Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD AD English Springer Spaniel
JDM SD
300 302 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD Poodle (Miniature)
AD SD
304 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
JDX SPD SDX AD
307 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug
SPD
308 Carol Buxton Britebay Witch Craft CD RAE AD JDX Cocker Spaniel
SD DWDFN HTMN
310 Dianne Bell T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JDX AD Papillon
311 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.IRN Lowchen
FS.AJDX TD SPD AD SD
314 Tracey Beresford Daisy JDX AD Associate

315 Tegan Smith Pippin AD JDX Associate



Ring - 1 Masters Agility 1 Clive Makepeace

600 601 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX  Border Collie
SPDX GD CD RN
602 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM GD Associate
603 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RE  Labrador Retriever

ADX JDM GD SPD
604 Michael & Tina Chesworth -Handler Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM Border Collie

Tina ADO JDO SPDX GD SD

609 Gary Stockman Ag Ch 600 Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX Associate
SPDX JDO ADO PT

610 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate

500 502 Amanda Murcutt Dual Ch (A) Ellagant Full of Antics Australian Shepherd

CDX ADM JDM JDO SPD HT RAE

503 Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey ADX, JDX Associate

504 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO Border Collie

507 RF Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know Border Collie
ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX

510 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDM Border Collie
ADX GD

512 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO Border Collie
JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT

515 Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JDX Finnish Lapphund
ADX SPD

519 Emily & Nicholas Irwin -Handler Rozate Vigilante Justice JDM ADX PT Australian Shepherd

Emilv

522 G Ricardo Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE Border Collie
ADM JDM JDO SD ADO GD

523 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO Australian Shepherd
JDM HT

527 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JDX RN Border Collie
GD SPD HTM.N FS.N

535 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD  Australian Koolie

536 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM Whippet
JDO SPDX

541 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, Border Collie
GD

542 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM Border Collie
ADO SPDX

543 K & K Kisielnicki -Handler Geraldine AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive Border Collie
(IMP USA) ADM JDM

544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM Border Collie
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD

548 RF Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM Border Collie
JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX

550 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd

551 M H Boreham MissMineyPenny ADX JD GD SD Australian Kelpie

554 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe -Handler CH Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADM Australian Shepherd

Sue JDM SPD

556 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate

560 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun RN ADX ADO JDM  Australian Koolie
JDO SPD ET

564 Rachael James & Darren Wallace - Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADX JDM Border Collie

Handler Darren GD

565 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH Associate
WilliamTheBloodv ET CDX ADM ADO

566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM Border Collie
ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDX PT FS.S

568 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX Associate
SD PT

570 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM (4) JDM (8) ADO JDO Associate
SPD SD GD

571 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM Border Collie

JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX




Ring - 1 Masters Agility 1 (cont) Clive Makepeace

500 578 Stephen Pearson Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM Border Collie
JDM SDX GD SPDX
581 Terri Rose -Handler Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM ADO Australian Koolie

JDO GD

587 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD  Border Collie
SPD SD

588 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM Border Collie
GD JDO SPD

595 G Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX GD Border Collie
ADX

596 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO  Australian Shepherd
JDO JDM PT

597 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road ADX, JDX, Border Collie
RA

598 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run Border Collie

JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
5102 Terri Rose -Handler Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO Labrador Retriever
JDM JDO SPD GD

5103 Penny Roberts |Izzie JDM ADM Associate
400 403 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO Poodle (Miniature)
SPDX GD SD
406 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD Associate
407 Cathy James T.CH Heidi Lite CD RAE RM ADM Associate
JDM JDO FS.lI ET
409 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX  Shetland Sheepdog
JDX GD SPD SD
414 Bordarita Kennels -Handler Adrian Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me Border Collie
Tillev ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM
300 301 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone Poodle (Miniature)
ADM., JDM. GD. SPDX. CD. RAE,
303 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM Shetland Sheepdog
ADO JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX
313 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn Shetland Sheepdog
RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM
317 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM Poodle (Toy)
SDX SPD
200 203 M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO9 Associate

JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDM




Masters Jumping 1

Geoff Taylor

500
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609
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539

540
541

542
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544

548

550

552

554

556
563

564

565

Sue Gonelli

Leonie Jasper

S Kerwin

Michael & Tina Chesworth -Handler
Tina

Donna Merrilees & Brett Hudson -
Handler Donna

Gary Stockman

Luke James

Alois & Martha Schnider -Handler
Alois
Annette Claughton

Penny Spencer
Cassandra Crew

R F Atyeo

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Rosaline Twaites

Tammy Beattie

Claudia Sia

Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite
Emily & Nicholas Irwin -Handler

Emilv

Greg Stone

Helen Mcintosh
HJ & RK Diamond
Julie Chapman
Julija Kinghorn
Kate Dall

Kaye Grant

Kerry Spencer

Kris Fountain

Kyley Conder

K & K Kisielnicki

K & K Kisielnicki -Handler Geraldine

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
R F Atyeo
Lynn Mussett

Rachael James & Darren Wallace -
Handler Rachael

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe -Handler
Sue

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard

Paul Gavin
Rachael James & Darren Wallace -

Handler Darren
Renee Patten

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX
SPDX GD CD RN

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM GD

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RE
ADX JDM GD SPD

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDX GD SD

T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link

ADX JDX SPDX GD HSAs ET

Ag Ch 600 Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX

SPDX JDO ADO PT
Jaspre JDM ADX

Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX

SDX SPDX
Black Magic Macey ADX, JDX

Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO

Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD
JDX RN ET

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know
ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDM
ADX GD

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO

JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX GD

Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JDX
ADX SPD
Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX

Rozate Vigilante Justice JDM ADX PT

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO
JDM HT

Raffi AD JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA

ET HT

Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JDX RN
GD SPD HTM.N FS.N

Elzscot Morning Star AD, JDX, RN,
HT.

Elzscot Galloway Pippin AD JDX ET

Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD

Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM
JDO SPDX

Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET JDO
AD SPD

Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD

Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD,
GD

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM
ADO SPDX

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive
(IMP USA) ADM JDM

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM

JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD
Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM
JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX

Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD

CH Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADM

JDM SPD
Scouts Honour ADM JDM

No Fear in Love JDM JDO AD GDX
SDX

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADX JDM
GD

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH

WilliamTheBloodv ET CDX ADM ADO

Border Collie
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Finnish Lapphund

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Associate (Smithfield)
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie
Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Associate

Associate
Border Collie

Associate




Masters Jumping 1 (cont)

400

300

200

567
568

570

571

577

581

583
584
587

588

592
595

596

597

598

599

5102

5103
401

403

406

407

409

412

301

303

304

306

307

308

310
311

313

314
315
202

204

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Roger Cameron
Sandy Stockman

Sarah McDowell

Scott Fletcher

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe -Handler

Darren
Terri Rose -Handler Steve Rose

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Tracey Weaver
RF & P T Atyeo & Clynes

F Shelton

Anne Dengate
G Ricardo

Greg Stone
Julie Chapman

K & K Kisielnicki

Rachael James & Darren Wallace -

Handler Rachael
Terri Rose -Handler Steve Rose

Penny Roberts
Bel Adele Kennels

Bianca Delahoy
Christine McDonald
Cathy James
Danny Goss
Sally Haynes
Dawn Glanville
Stephanie Hirst
Roxann Eddy
Carole Denehey
T Taylor

Carol Buxton

Dianne Bell

Nicola Millward
M Moore

Tracey Beresford
Tegan Smith

Carole Denehey

M. P. Jewell

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDX PT FS.S
Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

SD PT

Caliglory ADM (4) JDM (8) ADO JDO Associate
SPD SD GD

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM Border Collie
JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX

Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JDX Australian Shepherd
Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM ADO Australian Koolie
JDO GD

Gypsyroselee JDM GD

Elzscot Starburst JDX HT

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD
SPD SD

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM
GD JDO SPD

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JDX

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX GD Border Collie
ADX

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO
JDO JDM PT

Kiradowns Rocky Road ADX, JDX,
RA

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run
JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX
AD

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO
JDM JDO SPD GD

Associate
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Izzie JDM ADM Associate
Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. Border Collie
JDM. RN SPD.

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO Poodle (Miniature)
SPDX GD SD
Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD Associate

T.CH Heidi Lite CD RAE RM ADM
JDM JDO FS.I ET

Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX
JDX GD SPD SD

Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD AD English Springer Spaniel
JDM SD

AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone
ADM. JDM. GD. SPDX. CD. RAE.
Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM
ADO JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX
Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD
JDX SPD SDX AD

Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADM SPD Poodle (Toy)
SD

Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug

SPD

Britebay Witch Craft CD RAE AD JDX Cocker Spaniel
SD DWDFN HTMN

T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JDX AD

CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN Lowchen

FS.AJDX TD SPD AD SD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn Shetland Sheepdog
RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Papillon

Daisy JDX AD Associate
Pippin AD JDX Associate
Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX Papillon
ADM SPD SD

Tuppence Dog ADM ADO JDM JDO  Associate

GD SPDX SD

Geoff Taylor



Novice Jumping 1

Geoff Taylor

500

400

613

508

511

514

520

521

525

530

531

534

537

545

546

547

555

559

561

569

575

576

579

580

585

586

589

5101

402

404

410

411

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Jane Rule

Celeste Acfield

Clare Terpstra

Dale Saultry & Ross Carlson -
Handler Dale

Emily Irwin

Catherine Preece

Heather Donaldson

Janice Vanatta

Jude Driver

Julija Kinghorn

Kellie Innes

Laura Distefano

Linda Wilson

Lisette Marley

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger RN GD
Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RA
Asterby Astro Newnham
Adensley Running Bear
Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT
Guirmere Loki

Berringama Coco Beatris RN
Mittinga Raspberry Ice

Zirius Bagheera RN

Duszah La Dolce Vita

Elzscot Star of the Universe ET
Monlaird Tranquil Star CCD RA
Kayladene Special Request
Yeoville Dragonheart

Yeoville Into The Wild

Yeoville Magic Mystique

Ms K Nicholls & Mrs A Richardson - Ellagant Secret Rendevous

Handler Kirsten
Mulan Xu

Sarah Greenstreet
Stacey Murphy
Stephen Pearson
Sue Hatfield
Susan Mahoney
Tracy Benda

Vicki Jerrett
Wendy Hansen
Sarah McDowell

T Taylor

Bianca Delahoy -Handler Zoe
Roger Cameron

Bordarita Kennels -Handler Adrian
Tillev

Guirmere Ever

Bauers Okie

Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S
HTM.S ET

Yeoville Mighty Mouse

Ellagant Positive Twist CDX.TD.ET.
Nala Mahoney RN GD

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Neecabe Whos Lovn U

Glentress Skye Bird

Bauers Storm 2 Glory

Canicula Eclipse

Sirgranite

Kalan High Society

Bordarita Run Like The Wind GD

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie Sporting Register
English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie




Excellent Jumping 1

Geoff Taylor

500

300

611

506

509

516

517

524

528

529

538

549

551

562

572

573

582

590

591

302

305

309

316

Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki -
Handler Kirsten
KA Willis

Cathy Jaques
Christine McDonald
Deb Hart

Dorothy Mitchell
H M Eaves

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Jacey Singh
Kerrie Ryan

R F Atyeo

M H Boreham
Mulan Xu

Sharon Patton
Shaun Gentle
Thyre (Tee) Watt
Yvonne Ross
Amanda Murcutt
Dawn Glanville
Sandy Stockman
Sue Smith

Stephanie Hirst

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT Australian Shepherd

RN

Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate

Misschief JD AD

Riversong Ryker JD

Callicoma Ardra JD AD

llloura Gyp AD JD

Cochagwyn Just Do It JD

Gadhar Impulse to Soar JD
Pippakelmut CD RAE JD

Yeoville Tell Me A Story JD
Yeoville Grand Theft Auto JD
MissMineyPenny ADX JD GD SD
Bauers Po JD AD

Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD
Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD
Shyla JD

Majella CCD RA JD

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN
TD JD

CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD
AD SD

Tisman Prettie Asapicture

Neut Ch Jessicav Dancing With The

Stars RN HTMN FS.N SPD SD JD
Wrenmanor Shadow JD SD

Associate

Sporting Register (Smithfield)
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog




Ring - 3 Excellent Strategic Pairs Roger Padfield

200 202 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX Papillon
ADM SPD SD
312 Rochelle Manderson Ch Neut Ch Beadale Queen Adelaide Schipperke

SD SPD DWDFS HTMS

300 304 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
JDX SPD SDX AD
311 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN Lowchen
FS.AJDX TD SPD AD SD
309 Sue Smith Neut Ch Jessicav Dancing With The Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Stars RN HTMN FS.N SPD SD JD
317 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM Poodle (Toy)
SDX SPD
500 513 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX GD Border Collie
588 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM Border Collie
GD JDO SPD
527 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JDX RN Border Collie
GD SPD HTM.N FS.N
541 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, Border Collie
GD
535 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD  Australian Koolie

5102 Terri Rose -Handler Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO Labrador Retriever
JDM JDO SPD GD

540 Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD Border Collie

611 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate

543 K & K Kisielnicki -Handler Geraldine AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive Border Collie
(IMP USA) ADM JDM

598 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run Border Collie
JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD




Ring - 3 Novice Strategic Pairs Roger Padfield

300 302 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD Poodle (Miniature)
AD SD
405 KM & Mr GK Taylor -Handler Karen Kaycee Associate
305 Sandy Stockman Tisman Prettie Asapicture Shetland Sheepdog
316 Stephanie Hirst Wrenmanor Shadow JD SD Shetland Sheepdog
310 Dianne Bell T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JDX AD Papillon
314 Tracey Beresford Daisy JDX AD Associate
500 505 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD Australian Shepherd
JDX RN ET
514 Dale Saultry & Ross Carlson - Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd

Handler Dale

506 Cathy Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate

602 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM GD Associate

511 Clare Terpstra Adensley Running Bear Border Collie

574 Anne Dengate Adensley Popsicle Toes Border Collie

521 Catherine Preece Berringama Coco Beatris RN Border Collie

613 Jane Rule Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RA Border Collie

524 H M Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
606 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Dunedain Ranger RN GD Labrador Retriever

553 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe -Handler Mazasuka Star Struck HT ADX JDX  Australian Shepherd

Sue

577 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe -Handler Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JDX Australian Shepherd
Darren

585 Tracy Benda Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA Finnish Lapphund

590 Yvonne Ross Majella CCD RA JD Border Collie




Masters Stategic Pairs

Roger Padfield

300

400

500

204

303

301

413

403

408

415

501

507

512

536

608

566

601

568

609

571

604

548

587

Carole Denehey

M Moore

M. P. Jewell

Stephanie Hirst

Dawn Glanville

KM & GK Taylor -Handler Karen

Bianca Delahoy

Carole Denehey

Mr & Mrs A & M Schnider -Handler
Martha

Alois & Martha Schnider -Handler
Alois

R F Atyeo

Rosaline Twaites

Kaye Grant

Donna Merrilees & Brett Hudson -
Handler Donna

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Sue Gonelli

Sandy Stockman

Gary Stockman

Scott Fletcher

Michael & Tina Chesworth -Handler
Tina

R F Atyeo

RF & P T Atyeo & Clynes

Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM Papillon

JDM SPDX SDX GD JDO

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn Shetland Sheepdog

RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM

Tuppence Dog ADM ADO JDM JDO
GD SPDX SD

Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM
ADO JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX

AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone

ADM. JDM. GD. SPDX. CD. RAE.
Silvanwood Hells Bells CCD RA AD
JDX SPDX SD

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO

SPDX GD SD
Ag Ch 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX TD

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM
JDM GDX SD SPDX

Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX

SDX SPDX

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know
ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX
Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO

JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT

Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM
JDO SPDX

T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link
ADX JDX SPDX GD HSAs ET

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDX PT FS.S
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX
SPDX GD CD RN

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX

SDPT

Ag Ch 600 Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX

SPDX JDO ADO PT

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM
JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX
Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDX GD SD

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM
JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD
SPD SD

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Australian Shepherd

Poodle (Miniature)

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Whippet

Australian Koolie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie




Open Agility

Roger Padfield

400

500

NFC

NFC

311

316

401

403

415

404

501

502

503

504

510

513

514

516

517

523

531

532

536

540

541

543

546

558

563

565

568

577

580

583

584

588

591

596

597

Stephanie Hirst

Nicola Millward

Stephanie Hirst

Bel Adele Kennels

Bianca Delahoy

Mr & Mrs A & M Schnider -Handler
Martha

Bianca Delahoy -Handler Zoe
Alois & Martha Schnider -Handler
Alois

Amanda Murcutt

Annette Claughton

Penny Spencer

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Tammy Beattie

Dale Saultry & Ross Carlson -
Handler Dale

Deb Hart

Dorothy Mitchell

Greg Stone

Jude Driver

Julie Chapman

Kaye Grant

Kris Fountain

Kyley Conder

K & K Kisielnicki -Handler Geraldine

Linda Wilson

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Paul Gavin

Renee Patten

Sandy Stockman

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe -Handler
Darren

Susan Mahoney

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Tracey Weaver

F Shelton

Amanda Murcutt

Greg Stone

Julie Chapman

Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM
ADO JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX

CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN

FS.A JDX TD SPD AD SD
Wrenmanor Shadow JD SD

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD.
JDM. RN SPD.

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO

SPDX GD SD

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM
JDM GDX SD SPDX

Sirgranite

Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX

SDX SPDX

Dual Ch (A) Ellagant Full of Antics
CDX ADM JDM JDO SPD HT RAE
Black Magic Macey ADX, JDX

Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDM
ADX GD

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX GD

Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT
Callicoma Ardra JD AD
llloura Gyp AD JD

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO
JDM HT
Duszah La Dolce Vita

Elzscot Morning Star AD, JDX, RN,
HT.

Leisor Come And Get It JODM ADM
JDO SPDX

Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD

Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD,
GD

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive
(IMP USA) ADM JDM

Yeoville Dragonheart

AG CH 500 Alanglen Arwen Rose RN

CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
No Fear in Love JDM JDO AD GDX
SDX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH

WilliamTheBloodv ET CDX ADM ADO

Shetland Sheepdog
Lowchen

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Associate

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX Associate

SD PT
Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JDX

Nala Mahoney RN GD
Gypsyroselee JDM GD
Elzscot Starburst JDX HT

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM
GD JDO SPD

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN
TD JD

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO
JDO JDM PT

Kiradowns Rocky Road ADX, JDX,
RA

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie




Ring -3

Open Agility (cont)

Roger Padfield

500

600

NFC

NFC

NFC

NFC

NFC

NFC

NFC

NFC

NFC

NFC

NFC

NFC

NFC

NFC

NFC

NFC

NFC

5100

5101

505

506

508

509

520

525

528

539

542

545

547

549

569

570

573

593

601

603

606

608

610

612

Kris Fountain
Sarah McDowell
Cassandra Crew
Cathy Jaques
Celeste Acfield
Christine McDonald
Emily Irwin

Heather Donaldson
J Lewis & L Lloyd
Kerry Spencer

K & K Kisielnicki
Laura Distefano
Lisette Marley

R F Atyeo

Sarah Greenstreet
Sarah McDowell
Shaun Gentle
Cassandra Crew
Sue Gonelli

S Kerwin

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Donna Merrilees & Brett Hudson -
Handler Donna
Luke James

Joanne McComiskie

Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD
Bauers Storm 2 Glory

Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD
JDX RN ET

Misschief JD AD

Asterby Astro Newnham
Riversong Ryker JD

Guirmere Loki

Mittinga Raspberry Ice

Gadhar Impulse to Soar JD
Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET JDO
AD SPD

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM
ADO SPDX

Kayladene Special Request
Yeoville Into The Wild

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto JD

Bauers Okie

Caliglory ADM (4) JDM (8) ADO JDO
SPD SD GD
Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD

Ellagant Positively Cheeky RN

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX
SPDX GD CD RN

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RE
ADX JDM GD SPD

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger RN GD

T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link
ADX JDX SPDX GD HSAs ET
Jaspre JDM ADX

Jacksprat JDX

Border Collie
Border Collie Sporting Register
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Sporting Register (Smithfield)
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Koolie
Associate

Associate




Ring - 1 Masters Agility 2 Sue Gonelli

600 602 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM GD Associate

603 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RE  Labrador Retriever
ADX JDM GD SPD
604 Michael & Tina Chesworth -Handler Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM Border Collie

Tina ADO JDO SPDX GD SD
608 Donna Merrilees & Brett Hudson - T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link Australian Koolie
Handler Donna ADX JDX SPDX GD HSAs ET
609 Gary Stockman Ag Ch 600 Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX Associate
SPDX JDO ADO PT
610 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate
500 502 Amanda Murcutt Dual Ch (A) Ellagant Full of Antics Australian Shepherd
CDX ADM JDM JDO SPD HT RAE
503 Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey ADX, JDX Associate
504 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO Border Collie
507 RF Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know Border Collie
ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX
510 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDM Border Collie
ADX GD
512 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO Border Collie
JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT
515 Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JDX Finnish Lapphund
ADX SPD
519 Emily & Nicholas Irwin -Handler Rozate Vigilante Justice JDM ADX PT Australian Shepherd
Emilv
522 G Ricardo Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE Border Collie
ADM JDM JDO SD ADO GD
523 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO Australian Shepherd
JDM HT
527 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JDX RN Border Collie
GD SPD HTM.N FS.N
535 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD  Australian Koolie
536 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM Whippet
JDO SPDX
541 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, Border Collie
GD
542 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM Border Collie
ADO SPDX

543 K & K Kisielnicki -Handler Geraldine AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive Border Collie
(IMP USA) ADM JDM

544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM Border Collie
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD

548 RF Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM Border Collie
JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX

550 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd

554 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe -Handler CH Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADM Australian Shepherd

Sue JDM SPD

556 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate

560 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun RN ADX ADO JDM  Australian Koolie
JDO SPD ET

564 Rachael James & Darren Wallace - Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADX JDM Border Collie

Handler Darren GD

565 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH  Associate
WilliamTheBloodv ET CDX ADM ADO

566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM Border Collie
ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDX PT FS.S

568 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX Associate
SD PT

570 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM (4) JDM (8) ADO JDO Associate
SPD SD GD

571 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM Border Collie
JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX

581 Terri Rose -Handler Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM ADO Australian Koolie
JDO GD

587 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD  Border Collie

SPD SD




Masters Agility 2 (cont)

Sue Gonelli

400

300

200

595

596

597

598

5102

5103

403

406

407

409

414

415

301

303

306

313

317

203

F Shelton

G Ricardo

Greg Stone

Julie Chapman

K & K Kisielnicki

Terri Rose -Handler Steve Rose
Penny Roberts

Bianca Delahoy

Christine McDonald

Cathy James

Danny Goss

Bordarita Kennels -Handler Adrian

Tillev
Mr & Mrs A & M Schnider -Handler

Martha

Dawn Glanville

Stephanie Hirst
Carole Denehey
M Moore

Carole Denehey

M. P. Jewell

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM
GD JDO SPD

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX GD
ADX

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO
JDO JDM PT

Kiradowns Rocky Road ADX, JDX,
RA

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run
JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO
JDM JDO SPD GD

|zzie JDM ADM

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO
SPDX GD SD
Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD

T.CH Heidi Lite CD RAE RM ADM
JDM JDO FS.I ET

Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX
JDX GD SPD SD

Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me
ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM
Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM
JDM GDX SD SPDX

AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone
ADM., JDM. GD. SPDX. CD. RAE,

Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM
ADO JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX

Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADM SPD

SD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn

RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM
Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM
SDX SPD

Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO9
JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDM

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Associate
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)

Associate




Ring - 1

Novice Agility 2

Sue Gonelli

600 605
606
612
613
500 508
509
511
514
520
524
528
530
531
534
538
540
545
546
547
549
555
559
569
572
573
574
575
576
580
582
583
584
585
589
590
5101
400 402
404
405
411

300 316

Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki -
Handler Kirsten
Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

Joanne McComiskie
Jane Rule

Celeste Acfield
Christine McDonald
Clare Terpstra

Dale Saultry & Ross Carlson -
Handler Dale

Emily Irwin

H M Eaves

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Janice Vanatta
Jude Driver

Julija Kinghorn
Kerrie Ryan

Kris Fountain

Laura Distefano
Linda Wilson
Lisette Marley

R F Atyeo

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT
Egnglen Dunedain Ranger RN GD
Jacksprat JDX

Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RA
Asterby Astro Newnham
Riversong Ryker JD

Adensley Running Bear

Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT
Guirmere Loki

Cochagwyn Just Do It JD

Gadhar Impulse to Soar JD

Zirius Bagheera RN

Duszah La Dolce Vita

Elzscot Star of the Universe ET
Yeoville Tell Me A Story JD
Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD
Kayladene Special Request
Yeoville Dragonheart

Yeoville Into The Wild

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto JD

Yeoville Magic Mystique

Ms K Nicholls & Mrs A Richardson - Ellagant Secret Rendevous

Handler Kirsten
Sarah Greenstreet

Sharon Patton

Shaun Gentle

Anne Dengate

Stacey Murphy

Stephen Pearson

Susan Mahoney

Thyre (Tee) Watt

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Tracey Weaver

Tracy Benda

Wendy Hansen

Yvonne Ross

Sarah McDowell

T Taylor

Bianca Delahoy -Handler Zoe
KM & Mr GK Taylor -Handler Karen

Bordarita Kennels -Handler Adrian
Tillev
Stephanie Hirst

Bauers Okie

Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD
Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD
Adensley Popsicle Toes
Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S
HTM.S ET

Yeoville Mighty Mouse

Nala Mahoney RN GD

Shyla JD

Gypsyroselee JDM GD
Elzscot Starburst JDX HT
Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Glentress Skye Bird

Majella CCD RA JD

Bauers Storm 2 Glory
Canicula Eclipse

Sirgranite

Kaycee

Bordarita Run Like The Wind GD

Wrenmanor Shadow JD SD

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Sporting Register (Smithfield)
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie Sporting Register
English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog




Excellent Agility 2

Sue Gonelli

Ring - 1
500 505
500 506
500 516
500 517
500 526
500 532
500 533
500 539
500 552
500 557
500 562
500 563
500 577
500 592
500 594
500 599
400 401
400 412
300 302
300 304
300 307
300 310
300 311
300 314
300 315

Cassandra Crew
Cathy Jaques
Deb Hart
Dorothy Mitchell
Helen Mcintosh
Julie Chapman
Julija Kinghorn

Kerry Spencer

Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD
JDXRN ET
Misschief JD AD

Callicoma Ardra JD AD
llloura Gyp AD JD

Raffi AD JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA
ETHT

Elzscot Morning Star AD, JDX, RN,
HT.

Elzscot Galloway Pippin AD JDX ET

Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET JDO
AD SPD

Rachael James & Darren Wallace - Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD

Handler Rachael

Mr R & Mrs L Padfield Charley JD AD

Mulan Xu

Paul Gavin

Bauers Po JD AD

No Fear in Love JDM JDO AD GDX
SDX

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe -Handler Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JDX

Darren
Anne Dengate

Dorothy Mitchell

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JDX

Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JDX

Rachael James & Darren Wallace - Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX

Handler Rachael

Bel Adele Kennels

Sally Haynes
Dawn Glanville
Roxann Eddy

T Taylor

Dianne Bell
Nicola Millward
Tracey Beresford

Tegan Smith

AD

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD.
JDM. RN SPD.

Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD AD
JDM SD

CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD
AD SD

Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD
JDX SPD SDX AD

Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD
SPD

T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JDX AD

CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN
FS.AJDX TD SPD AD SD
Daisy JDX AD

Pippin AD JDX

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Associate (Smithfield)
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Pug

Papillon

Lowchen

Associate

Associate




Novice Jumping 2

Nikki Janetzki

600

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

400

400

400

613

508

511

514

520

521

525

530

531

534

537

545

546

547

555

559

561

569

574

575

576

579

580

585

586

589

593

5101

402

404

410

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Jane Rule

Celeste Acfield

Clare Terpstra

Dale Saultry & Ross Carlson -
Handler Dale

Emily Irwin

Catherine Preece

Heather Donaldson

Janice Vanatta

Jude Driver

Julija Kinghorn

Kellie Innes

Laura Distefano

Linda Wilson

Lisette Marley

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Ms K Nicholls & Mrs A Richardson -
Handler Kirsten

Mulan Xu

Sarah Greenstreet

Anne Dengate

Stacey Murphy

Stephen Pearson

Sue Hatfield

Susan Mahoney

Tracy Benda

Vicki Jerrett

Wendy Hansen

Cassandra Crew

Sarah McDowell

T Taylor

Bianca Delahoy -Handler Zoe

Roger Cameron

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger RN GD
Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RA
Asterby Astro Newnham
Adensley Running Bear
Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT
Guirmere Loki

Berringama Coco Beatris RN
Mittinga Raspberry Ice

Zirius Bagheera RN

Duszah La Dolce Vita

Elzscot Star of the Universe ET
Monlaird Tranquil Star CCD RA
Kayladene Special Request
Yeoville Dragonheart

Yeoville Into The Wild

Yeoville Magic Mystique
Ellagant Secret Rendevous
Guirmere Ever

Bauers Okie

Adensley Popsicle Toes

Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S
HTM.S ET

Yeoville Mighty Mouse

Ellagant Positive Twist CDX.TD.ET.
Nala Mahoney RN GD

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Neecabe Whos Lovn U
Glentress Skye Bird

Ellagant Positively Cheeky RN
Bauers Storm 2 Glory

Canicula Eclipse

Sirgranite

Kalan High Society

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie Sporting Register
English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Australian Kelpie




Excellent Jumping 2

Nikki Janetzki

Ring - 2
500 506
500 509
500 516
500 517
500 524
500 528
500 529
500 538
500 549
500 551
500 557
500 562
500 572
500 573
500 582
500 590
500 591
300 302
300 309
300 316

Cathy Jaques
Christine McDonald
Deb Hart

Dorothy Mitchell

H M Eaves

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Jacey Singh

Kerrie Ryan

R F Atyeo

M H Boreham

Mr R & Mrs L Padfield
Mulan Xu

Sharon Patton
Shaun Gentle
Thyre (Tee) Watt
Yvonne Ross
Amanda Murcutt
Dawn Glanville

Sue Smith

Stephanie Hirst

Misschief JD AD

Riversong Ryker JD

Callicoma Ardra JD AD

llloura Gyp AD JD

Cochagwyn Just Do It JD

Gadhar Impulse to Soar JD
Pippakelmut CD RAE JD

Yeoville Tell Me A Story JD
Yeoville Grand Theft Auto JD
MissMineyPenny ADX JD GD SD
Charley JD AD

Bauers Po JD AD

Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD
Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD
Shyla JD

Majella CCD RA JD

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN
TD JD

CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD
AD SD

Neut Ch Jessicav Dancing With The

Stars RN HTMN FS.N SPD SD JD
Wrenmanor Shadow JD SD

Associate

Sporting Register (Smithfield)
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Poodle (Miniature)

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog




Masters Jumping 2

Nikki Janetzki

600

500

602

603

604

609

610

612

501

503

504

505

507

510

512

513

515

518

519

523

526

527

532

533

535

536

539

540

541

542

543

544

548

550

552

554

556

563

First Walk 600s and 500s to 563

Leonie Jasper

S Kerwin

Michael & Tina Chesworth -Handler

Tina
Gary Stockman

Luke James

Joanne McComiskie

Alois & Martha Schnider -Handler
Alois

Annette Claughton

Penny Spencer

Cassandra Crew

R F Atyeo

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Rosaline Twaites

Tammy Beattie

Claudia Sia

Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite
Emily & Nicholas Irwin -Handler
Emilv

Greg Stone

Helen Mcintosh

HJ & RK Diamond

Julie Chapman

Julija Kinghorn

Kate Dall

Kaye Grant

Kerry Spencer

Kris Fountain

Kyley Conder

K & K Kisielnicki

K & K Kisielnicki -Handler Geraldine

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
R F Atyeo
Lynn Mussett

Rachael James & Darren Wallace -
Handler Rachael

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe -Handler

Sue
Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard

Paul Gavin

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM GD Associate

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RE
ADX JDM GD SPD

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDX GD SD

Ag Ch 600 Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX

SPDX JDO ADO PT
Jaspre JDM ADX

Jacksprat JDX

Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX

SDX SPDX
Black Magic Macey ADX, JDX

Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO

Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD
JDXRN ET

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know
ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDM
ADX GD

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO

JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX GD

Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JDX
ADX SPD
Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX

Rozate Vigilante Justice JDM ADX PT

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO
JDM HT

Raffi AD JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA

ET HT

Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JDX RN
GD SPD HTM.N FS.N

Elzscot Morning Star AD, JDX, RN,
HT.

Elzscot Galloway Pippin AD JDX ET

Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD

Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM
JDO SPDX

Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET JDO
AD SPD

Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD

Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD,
GD

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM
ADO SPDX

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive
(IMP USA) ADM JDM

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM

JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD
Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM
JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX

Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD

CH Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADM

JDM SPD
Scouts Honour ADM JDM

No Fear in Love JDM JDO AD GDX
SDX

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate (Smithfield)
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate




Ring_] -2

Masters Jumping 2 (cont)

Second Walk 200s, 300s, 400s and 500s from 564

500 564

565

566

567

568

570

571

577

578

581

583

584

587

588

595

596

597

598

599

5102

5103

400 401

403

406

407

409

300 301

303

304

307

310

311

313

314

315

200 202

204

Rachael James & Darren Wallace -

Handler Darren
Renee Patten

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Roger Cameron
Sandy Stockman
Sarah McDowell

Scott Fletcher

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe -Handler

Darren
Stephen Pearson

Terri Rose -Handler Steve Rose
Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Tracey Weaver

RF & P T Atyeo & Clynes

F Shelton

G Ricardo

Greg Stone

Julie Chapman

K & K Kisielnicki

Rachael James & Darren Wallace -

Handler Rachael
Terri Rose -Handler Steve Rose

Penny Roberts

Bel Adele Kennels
Bianca Delahoy
Christine McDonald
Cathy James
Danny Goss

Dawn Glanville
Stephanie Hirst
Roxann Eddy

T Taylor

Dianne Bell

Nicola Millward

M Moore

Tracey Beresford
Tegan Smith
Carole Denehey

M. P. Jewell

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADX JDM
GD

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH  Associate
WilliamTheBloodv ET CDX ADM ADO
Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDX PT FS.S
Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX Associate
SD PT

Caliglory ADM (4) JDM (8) ADO JDO Associate
SPD SD GD

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM Border Collie
JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX
Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JDX

Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM Border Collie
JDM SDX GD SPDX

Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM ADO Australian Koolie

JDO GD
Gypsyroselee JDM GD Associate
Elzscot Starburst JDX HT

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD
SPD SD

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM
GD JDO SPD

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX GD
ADX

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO
JDO JDM PT

Kiradowns Rocky Road ADX, JDX,
RA

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run
JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX
AD

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO
JDM JDO SPD GD

|zzie JDM ADM

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. Border Collie

JDM. RN SPD.

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO Poodle (Miniature)

SPDX GD SD
Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD Associate

T.CH Heidi Lite CD RAE RM ADM
JDM JDO FS.lI ET

Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX
JDX GD SPD SD

AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone
ADM. JDM. GD. SPDX. CD. RAE.
Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM
ADO JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX
Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD
JDX SPD SDX AD

Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug
SPD

T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JDX AD

Associate

Papillon

CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.IRN Lowchen

FS.A JDX TD SPD AD SD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn Shetland Sheepdog

RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM

Daisy JDX AD Associate
Pippin AD JDX Associate
Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX Papillon
ADM SPD SD

Tuppence Dog ADM ADO JDM JDO  Associate

GD SPDX SD

Nikki Janetzki

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel



Ring - 3 Excellent Gamblers James Browne

200 201 Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM Papillon
JDM SPDX SDX GD JDO
204 M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADM ADO JDM JDO  Associate
GD SPDX SD
300 303 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM Shetland Sheepdog
ADO JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX
313 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn Shetland Sheepdog
RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM
400 403 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO Poodle (Miniature)
SPDX GD SD
409 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX  Shetland Sheepdog
JDX GD SPD SD
500 510 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDM Border Collie
ADX GD
513 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX GD Border Collie
527 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JDX RN Border Collie
GD SPD HTM.N FS.N
535 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD  Australian Koolie
541 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, Border Collie
GD
551 M H Boreham MissMineyPenny ADX JD GD SD Australian Kelpie
570 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM (4) JDM (8) ADO JDO Associate
SPD SD GD
580 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN GD Associate
600 602 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM GD Associate
604 Michael & Tina Chesworth -Handler Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM Border Collie
Tina ADO JDO SPDX GD SD
606 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Dunedain Ranger RN GD Labrador Retriever
607 Sally Haynes AG CH 600 Yarrowfell High Society = Dalmatian

CD ADM ADO JDM JDO2 GD SD ET
608 Donna Merrilees & Brett Hudson - T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link Australian Koolie
Handler Donna ADX JDX SPDX GD HSAs ET




Novice Gamblers

James Browne

400

500

600

306

315

316

401

404

412

502

503

511

514

515

518

524

539

540

549

554

555

557

560

572

574

577

589

590

592

5101

612

613

Dawn Glanville

Carole Denehey

Tegan Smith

Stephanie Hirst

Bel Adele Kennels

Bianca Delahoy -Handler Zoe
Sally Haynes

Amanda Murcutt

Annette Claughton

Clare Terpstra

Dale Saultry & Ross Carlson -
Handler Dale

Claudia Sia

Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite
H M Eaves

Kerry Spencer

Kris Fountain

R F Atyeo

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe -Handler
Sue

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mr R & Mrs L Padfield

Ms Leanne Gray

Sharon Patton

Anne Dengate

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe -Handler
Darren

Wendy Hansen

Yvonne Ross

Anne Dengate

Sarah McDowell

Joanne McComiskie

Jane Rule

CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD
AD SD

Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADM SPD

SD
Pippin AD JDX

Wrenmanor Shadow JD SD
Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD.

JDM. RN SPD.
Sirgranite

Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD AD

JDM SD

Dual Ch (A) Ellagant Full of Antics
CDX ADM JDM JDO SPD HT RAE
Black Magic Macey ADX, JDX

Adensley Running Bear

Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT

Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JDX
ADX SPD

Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX
Cochagwyn Just Do It JD
Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET JDO
AD SPD

Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto JD

CH Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADM

JDM SPD
Yeoville Magic Mystique

Charley JD AD

Kyrahshay Faun RN ADX ADO JDM
JDO SPD ET

Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD
Adensley Popsicle Toes

Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JDX
Glentress Skye Bird

Majella CCD RA JD

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JDX
Bauers Storm 2 Glory

Jacksprat JDX

Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RA

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Toy)

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Associate

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Koolie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie Sporting Register
Associate

Border Collie




Ring - 3 Masters Gamblers James Browne

200 203 M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO9 Associate
JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDM
400 415 Mr & Mrs A & M Schnider -Handler Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM  Border Collie
Martha JDM GDX SD SPDX
500 501 Alois & Martha Schnider -Handler Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX Border Collie
Alois SDX SPDX
507 RF Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know Border Collie
ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX
512 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO Border Collie
JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT
544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM Border Collie
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD
548 RF Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM Border Collie
JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX
558 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson AG CH 500 Alanglen Arwen Rose RN Labrador Retriever
CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
563 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM JDO AD GDX Associate
SDX
566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM Border Collie
ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDX PT FS.S
568 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX Associate
SD PT
571 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM Border Collie
JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX
587 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD  Border Collie
SPD SD
600 609 Gary Stockman Ag Ch 600 Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX Associate

SPDX JDO ADO PT




Open Jumping

James Browne

500

NFC

401

403

409

415

404

501

502

503

509

514

516

517

518

521

523

525

526

529

531

536

539

541

542

543

545

546

567

570

575

580

582

583

584

585

588

Tammy Beattie

Bel Adele Kennels

Bianca Delahoy

Danny Goss

Mr & Mrs A & M Schnider -Handler
Martha

Bianca Delahoy -Handler Zoe
Alois & Martha Schnider -Handler
Alois

Amanda Murcutt

Annette Claughton

Christine McDonald

Dale Saultry & Ross Carlson -
Handler Dale

Deb Hart

Dorothy Mitchell

Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite
Catherine Preece

Greg Stone

Heather Donaldson

Helen Mcintosh

Jacey Singh

Jude Driver

Kaye Grant

Kerry Spencer

Kyley Conder

K & K Kisielnicki

K & K Kisielnicki -Handler Geraldine

Laura Distefano

Linda Wilson

Roger Cameron

Sarah McDowell

Stacey Murphy

Susan Mahoney

Thyre (Tee) Watt

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Tracey Weaver

Tracy Benda

F Shelton

AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM

JDM SPDX SDM GD
Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD.
JDM. RN SPD.

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO

SPDX GD SD

Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX
JDX GD SPD SD

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM
JDM GDX SD SPDX

Sirgranite

Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX

SDX SPDX

Dual Ch (A) Ellagant Full of Antics
CDX ADM JDM JDO SPD HT RAE
Black Magic Macey ADX, JDX
Riversong Ryker JD

Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT
Callicoma Ardra JD AD

llloura Gyp AD JD

Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX
Berringama Coco Beatris RN
Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO

JDM HT
Mittinga Raspberry Ice

Raffi AD JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA

ETHT
Pippakelmut CD RAE JD

Duszah La Dolce Vita

Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM
JDO SPDX

Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET JDO
AD SPD

Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD,
GD

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM
ADO SPDX

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive
(IMP USA) ADM JDM

Kayladene Special Request

Yeoville Dragonheart

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX
Caliglory ADM (4) JDM (8) ADO JDO
SPD SD GD

Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S
HTM.S ET

Nala Mahoney RN GD

Shyla JD

Gypsyroselee JDM GD

Elzscot Starburst JDX HT
Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM
GD JDO SPD

Associate (Toy Poodle)
Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Sporting Register (Smithfield)
Australian Shepherd
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate (Smithfield)
Associate

Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Finnish Lapphund

Border Collie




Ring - 3 Open Jumping (cont) James Browne
500 591 Amanda Murcutt Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN  Australian Shepherd
TD JD
592 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JDX Border Collie
596 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO  Australian Shepherd
JDO JDM PT
5100 Kris Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie
5101 Sarah McDowell Bauers Storm 2 Glory Border Collie Sporting Register
NFC 505 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD Australian Shepherd
JDX RN ET
NFC 506 Cathy Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
NFC 561 Mulan Xu Guirmere Ever Border Collie
NFC 569 Sarah Greenstreet Bauers Okie Border Collie
NFC 593 Cassandra Crew Ellagant Positively Cheeky RN Australian Shepherd
600 603 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RE  Labrador Retriever
ADX JDM GD SPD
605 Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki - Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT Australian Shepherd
Handler Kirsten RN
606 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Dunedain Ranger RN GD Labrador Retriever
608 Donna Merrilees & Brett Hudson - T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link Australian Koolie
Handler Donna ADX JDX SPDX GD HSAs ET
610 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate
612 Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat JDX Associate
613 Jane Rule Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RA Border Collie




